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On The Horizon
 
 
 
January 8, 2024 – Welcome Back! 
 
Thursday January 11 – Skating Field Trip 
Tuesday January 16 – Fruit and Veggie Day 
Wednesday January 17 – Handball Gr. 4/5 @ Aberdeen 
Friday January 19 – Spirit Day - Twin Day!  
Monday January 22 – Lunar New Year 
Wednesday January 24 – Handball Gr. 4/5 @ Aberdeen 
Thursday January 25 – Skating Field Trip 
Tuesday January 30 – Fruit and Veggie Day 
Wednesday January 31- Kindergarten Registration Opens!  
Wednesday January 31 – Handball Gr. 4/5 @ Aberdeen 
Thursday February 1 - Skating Field Trips 
 
 
 

 

 

 


